ZOLLPACKHOF

Restaurant & Biergarten

Soups

Soup of the day (vegetarian) 5,80 €
Oxtail soup with mini swabian pockets 6,50 €
Homemade potato soup with fresh marjoram and Vienna sausages 6,50 €
Starters

Pretzel fresh from the oven 3,60 €
Homemade cucumber salad 4,50 €
Homemade cabbage salad with bacon 4,50 €
Bavarian sausage salad with red onions and gherkin 7,50 €
Leberkdse fresh from the oven with homemade potato salad 10,90 €

served with Handlmaier‘s sweet mustard and topped with a sunny side up egg

Large mixed salad 9,50 €
Cherry tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, champignons with balsamic vinegar dressing

... with fried chicken strips 13,50 €
... with home-stained salmon 14,90 €
... as small salad 5,00 €

Hearty ,,Brotzeiten*
Small , Brotzeit* 9,50 €
Black Forest smoked ham, cold cut pork roast, radish and gherkin

Homemade Obazda (a Bavarian cheese specialty brie prepared with cream Cheese) 8,60 €
with freshly baked pretzel

Fresh radish served with buttered rye bread and chives 6,90 €

Brotzeitbrettl (Bavarian starter platter) (from 2 persons)
Black Forest smoked ham, cold cut pork roast, landjdger, coarse butcher’s liverwurst, mountain cheese,
Obazda, gherkins, radish, chive bread, fresh horseradish

per person 13,50 €
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Sausage specials

Munich 8,50 €
1 pair of original Munich white sausages served with HandImaier‘s
sweet mustard with a pretzel fresh from the oven

Berlin 8,90 €
Berlin curry sausage in a spicy curry sauce served with French fries

Sausage platter ,Zollpackhof“ 12,90 €
Berlin curry sausage in a spicy curry sauce, original Nuremberg sausages
and pfefferbeifier sausage with potato salad

Sausage platter Nuremberg
Original Nuremberg roasted sausages and sauerkraut
optional with warm potato-cucumber salad or mashed potatoes

... with 6 sausages 11,90 €
... with 9 sausages 14,90 €
... with 12 sausages 17,90 €
Any additional sausage 1,00 €
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»Schmankerl“ (Bavarian specials)

Roast pork in Augustiner dark beer sauce 9,90 €
with Bavarian cabbage und potato dumplings

Knuckle of pork (600g) out of the oven in Augustiner dark beer sauce 14,90 €
with potato dumplings and sauerkraut

Blackpudding served with sauerkraut, apple puree and mashed potatoes 15,90 €
Veal cream goulash with mushrooms and small spaetzle (Swabian noodles) 18,90 €
1/ Duck roast with orange sauce, red cabbage and potato dumplings 22,90 €

Schmankerl menu (from 2 persons)

Soup of the day

“Schmanker!” platter

Served with %4 duck, roast pork, 6 original Nuremberg roasted sausages, sausage loaf, Augustiner dark
beer sauce, sauerkraut, red cabbage, potato dumplings and potato dumplings

Fresh apple strudel with vanilla ice cream

per person 26,90 €
only “Schmankerl” platter 18,90 €
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Zollpackhof classics

Schnitzel “Viennese style” (of pork) with lemon

,Munich schnitzel“ (of pork) with horseradish and sweet mustard coating
Original Viennese Schnitzel served with a slice of lemon and cranberry jelly
Both schnitzel optionally served with:

... warm potato-cucumber salad

... fried potatoes

.. French fries

.. potato wedges with sour cream

Stewed cheek of bullock with vegetables and mashed potatoes

Cheese spaetzle with bacon and fried onions

Fish

Fried filet of pikeperch in white wine sauce on ribbon noodles
with pointed cabbage and herbal mousse

Vegetarian dishes

“Krautflecker” — Fried noodles with white cabbage

Cheese spaetzle with baby leeks and fried onions

Vegetable curry with rice (vegan)

For our small guests (up to 12 years)

Penne with tomato sauce

Small ,Schnitzel” with French fries

3 original Nuremberg roasted sausages with carrots and mashed potatoes

Pirate's Plate (Get an empty plate and plunder from your neighbours)
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15,50 €

16,90 €

20,50 €

19,90 €

13,50 €

18,90 €

9,90 €

12,90 €

10,90 €

5,90 €

7,90 €

7,90 €
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Dessert

3 scoops of ice cream with chocolate sauce and whipped cream
Fresh apple strudel with vanilla sauce or vanilla ice cream
Mousse au chocolat atop berry sorbet

Strawberry salad with vanilla ice cream

Cake
Tray-baked cake, various kinds at choice

Country-style cake, various kinds at choice
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4,90 €

6,90 €

7,50 €

6,90 €

2,50 €

3,50 €
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Cold drinks

Refreshment beverages

Adelholzener carbonated

Adelholzener plain

Selters mineral water from the Lahn

Selters mineral water from the Lahn

Selters natural, mineral water from the Lahn
Selters natural, mineral water from the Lahn

Coca Cola**>° Coca Cola Zero'*>°Fanta'* Sprite*

Coca Cola*>° Coca Cola Zero'*>° Fanta'* Sprite*
Spezi'**°

Spezil?#5

Coca Cola Light'*>*°

Fassbrause

Almdudler?

Schweppes, Bitter Lemon'?, Indian Tonic®, Ginger Ale 32
Kraftmalz3® (malt beer)

Juices

Orange juice
Apple juice
Rhubarb juice
Cherry juice
Banana juice
Kiba

Black currant
Juice spritzer

1) colourant 2) with preservatives 3) antioxidant 4) with flavour enhancer 5) with sulphur dioxide 9) caffeinated 10) contains quinine
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0,751
0,751
0,251
0,751
0,251
0,751

0,31
0,51
0,31
0,51
0,331
0,331
0,351
0,21
0,331

0,31
0,31
0,31
0,31
0,31
0,31
0,31
0,51

7,90 €
7,90 €
3,00 €
7,90 €
3,00 €
7,90 €

3,50 €
4,50 €
3,50 €
4,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
4,00 €

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €



Alcoholic beverages

Our beer specialties

Augustiner Hell (lager beer)
Augustiner Hell

Schnitt Augustiner Hell

Augustiner Edelstoff

Augustiner Edelstoff

Schnitt Augustiner Edelstoff
Augustiner Hefeweizen (wheat beer)
Augustiner dark

Augustiner Radler

Augustiner Radler

Erdinger Russen

Erdinger Russen

Erdinger Urweisse

Erdinger Weif3bier crystal
Erdinger dark

Erdinger Weifdbier (alcohol-free)
Erdinger Pikantus

Clausthaler (alcohol-free)

Augustiner Edelstoff from the wooden barrel
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From 6 pm every day

J.OW.

)
Augustiner:
BrauMiinchen
gegtiindet 1328

0,51
1,01
0,31
0,51
1,01
0,31
0,5 | bottle
0,5
0,51
1,01

0,51
1,01
0,51
0,5 | bottle
0,5 | bottle
0,5 | bottle
0,5 I bottle

0,33 | bottle

0,51
1,01

4,70 €
8,70 €
3,50 €
4,90 €
9,00 €
3,70 €
4,70 €
4,70 €
4,70 €
8,70 €

4,70 €
8,70 €
4,70 €
4,70 €
4,70 €
4,70 €
4,90 €

4,00 €

4,90 €
9,00 €
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Alcoholic beverages

Aperitif

Kir Prosecco 0,1l glass 5,00 €
Aperol Spritz 0,2 | glass 8,00 €
Martini Bianco 5cl 5,00 €
Martini Rosso 5cl 5,00 €
Martini Extra Dry 5cl 5,00 €
Campari Orange 4cl 8,00 €
Gin Tonic, Vodka Lemon 4l 8,00 €
Bowle (according to season) 2 cl 5,50 €
Digestif

Home liquor, Obstler 2cl 3,00 €
Home liquor, Obstler 4l 5,00 €
Grappa Nonino Optima 2l 5,00 €
Aquavit

Linie Aquavit 4 cl 5,50 €
Jubildums Aquavit 4cl 5,50 €

Bitters & Anisette

Ramazotti 4l 5,00 €
Averna 4 cl 5,00 €
Fernet-Branca 4 cl 5,00 €
Jagermeister 4l 5,00 €
Sambuca 4 cl 5,00 €
Pastis 4 cl 5,00 €
Scheibel booze
Scheibel Altes Pfliimle (plum) 4 cl 6,50 €
Scheibel Himbeergeist (raspberry) 4cl 6,50 €
Scheibel Obstler 4 ¢l 6,50 €
Scheibel Mirabelle 4 ¢l 6,50 €
Scheibel Moorbirne (pear) 4l 6,50 €
Scheibel Williams Christbirne (pear) 4 cl 6,50 €
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Wine menu
White wine 0,21
Housewine: Griiner Veltliner 5,80 €

Winery Norbert Bauer

Grauer Burgunder
Winegrower cooperation Bischoffingen-Endingen, Kaiserstuhl
Grauer Burgunder with structure and fine notes of citrus and apple

Weiflburgunder dry
Winery Karl Pfaffmann, Pfalz
Fine peach and apple, melodious, delicate with slight acidity

Riesling dry ,Riesling by the glass“
Winery Villa Huesgen, Mosel
Simple, soft note of apricot and peach

Rosé wine
Spatburgunder - Rosé dry
Winery Horst Dehren

Spatburgunder Dornfelder - Rosé medium dry
Winery Horst Dehren

Red wine 0,21
House wine: Zweigelt 5,80 €
Winery Norbert Bauer

Spatburgunder nach Endinger Tradition
Winegrower cooperation Bischoffingen-Endingen, Kaiserstuhl
Full, gentle red wine with extraordinary depth and spice

Dornfelder trocken, Holzfass gereift
Winery Karl Pfaffmann, Walsheimer Silberberg
Strong notes of cherry and dark berries

Cabernet Sauvignon

Organic winery Lorenz, Rheinhessen

deep garnet red, hints of currant, some vanilla,

soft tannins, harmonious and strong, smooth, long finish

Wine spritzer white/red
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1,01
27,90 €

0,751
26,80 €

27,80 €

26,80 €

24,00 €

24,00 €

1,01
27,90 €

0,751
27,80 €

28,50 €

29,80 €

4,90 €



Alcoholic beverages

Vodka

Absolut Vodka
Gin

Gordon‘s Dry Gin
Gin Tanqueray
Liqueur

Baileys Original Irish Cream
Amaretto

Whisky

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Tullamore Dew
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey

Malt Whisky

Glenmorangie The Original - 10 Years
Glenfiddich - 12 Years

Lagavulin - 16 Years

Cognac

Hennessy Fine de Cognac

Osborne Veterano

Rum

Havana Club Afiejo 3 Afos
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4 cl

4 cl
4l

4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4l
4l

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

2cl
4 cl

4 cl

5,00 €

4,50 €
6,50 €

6,00 €
5,00 €

7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €

8,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €

6,00 €
6,00 €

6,00 €



Alcoholic beverages

Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Moét & Chandon, Brut Impérial
Ruinart Rosé

Prosecco

Scavi & Ray, rosé or blanc

Sparkling

Lutter & Wegner
Lutter & Wegner
Fiirst von Metternich

Hot beverages

Coffee?®

Cappuccino’®

Latte macchiato®
Espresso’

Espresso, double’

Hot chocolate

Hot chocolate with cream
Hot chocolate with rum

Tea

Various flavours of tea

1) colourant 2) with preservatives 3) antioxidant 4) with flavour enhancer 5) with sulphur dioxide 9) caffeinated 10) contains quinine
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0,75 | bottle
0,75 | bottle
0,75 | bottle

0,2 | piccolo

0,11 glass
0,75 | bottle
0,75 | bottle

cup
cup
glass
cup
cup
cup
cup
cup

glass

95,00 €
110,00 €
120,00 €

7,50 €

6,00 €
35,00 €
40,00 €

3,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
2,50 €
4,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
6,00 €

3,50 €



